
Valid from 31 Jan, 2022 to 20 Feb, 2022Valid from 31 Jan, 2022 to 20 Feb, 2022

好事喜年年

㈮鳳報春曉

鴻運喜當頭

紅袍襯龍皇

年年慶㈲餘

顆顆美銀苗

鴻運旺年年

美果開滿盤

(脆蒜走地雞)

(紅燒獅子頭)

(燒汁珍寶大蝦)

(清蒸海上鮮)

(絲苗白飯)

(蓮子紅豆沙)

(合時鮮果)

(蟹肉魚肚羹)

㆕和菜
$148

(京式片皮鴨)

(瑤柱百花甫)

(魚子海皇生菜包)

(髮菜竹笙魚肚羹)

(薑蔥龍蝦蟹)

(脆蒜走地雞)

(千層花菇扒菜膽)

(清蒸海上鮮)

(福建炒飯)

(肉絲乾燒伊麵)

(蓮子紅豆沙)

(合時鮮果)

錦繡大紅袍

江南百花開

如意包生㈶

發㈶喜更新

祥龍任縱橫

彩鳳迎新春

千層叠㈮錢

年年慶㈲餘

幸福樂年年

錦繡程萬里

鴻運旺年年

美果開滿盤

什位$468新春大吉



Valid from 31 Jan, 2022 to 20 Feb, 2022Valid from 31 Jan, 2022 to 20 Feb, 2022

Dinner for 4

Dinner for 10

$148

$468

Crab Meat with Fish Maw Soup

Crispy Garlic Fried Free Range Chicken with Chef’s Soya Sauce

Braised Jumbo Meatballs in Oyster Sauce

Peking Duck

Pan Fried Minced Shrimp & Pork with Preserved Scallop Sauce

Fish Roe & Assorted Seafood Lettuce Wrap

Sea Moss, Bamboo Pith & Fish Maw Soup

Sauteed Lobster & Crab with Ginger & Green Onion

Crispy Garlic Fried Free Range Chicken with Chef’s Soya Sauce

Peatip Veg. with Tofu Sheets, Goji Berries in Broth

Steamed Grouper Fish with Ginger & Green Onion 

Assorted Seafood over Fried Rice

Braised Yee-Mein with Shredded Pork

Lotus Seed and Red Bean Sweetened Broth

Fresh Oranges 

Pork, Shrimp, Mushroom & Water Chestnut

Jumbo Prawns in Sweetened Chili Sauce

Steamed Grouper Fish with Spring Onion & Ginger

Steamed Rice

Lotus Seed and Red Bean Sweetened Broth

Fresh Oranges   

(Welcome Luck Heading Your Way)

(Dragon Emperor Bring Blessings for the New Year)

(May Your Wealth be Plentiful Every Year)

(Pile of Silver)

(Good Luck and Happiness Year After Year)

(Fruitful Accomplishment)

(Wishing you Abundance and Prosperity)

(Cheerful Phoenix Greets the Arrival of Spring)

(Fame & Luck Coming Your Way)

(Blooming Flowers Greeting the Year of the Tiger

(Prosperous New Year & Good Fortune)

(Celebrate Fresh New Beginning with Good Wealth)

(Auspicious Dragon & General Roam Free)

(Cheerful Phoenix Greets the Arrival of Spring)

(Mountain of Emerald Jade)

(May Your Wealth be Plentiful Every Year)

(Joy & Happiness Year After Year)

(Miles and Miles of Bright Future)

(Good Luck and Togetherness Year After Year)

(Fruitful Accomplishment) 

Year of the Tiger



Silver Dragon Restaurant
� 龍 酒 家

Tel : 403-264-5326

賀 歲 小 �

福魚泛東海

花開迎富貴

彩鳳迎新春

鴻運滾滾來

紅袍襯龍皇

鴻運喜當頭

歡樂滿華堂

玉帶配銀苗

錦繡程萬里

幸福慶團圓

發㈶添好市

好市包生㈶

發㈶聚寶盤

如意包生㈶

花開襯㈪圓

龍鳳賀新歲

炮聲喜迎春

千層翠綠苗

年年慶㈲餘

龍皇步步高

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

(蟹肉魚肚羹)

(紅梅石榴球6件)

(脆蒜走地雞)

(金絲炸蝦丸8件)

(燒汁珍寶大蝦6件)

(紅燒獅子頭)

(生炒糯米飯)

(薑茸帶子炒飯)

(肉絲乾燒伊麵)

(酒釀丸子)

(金蒜髮菜蠔豉)

(臘味蠔豉生菜包)

(髮菜蠔豉瑤柱甫)

(魚子海皇生菜包)

(西蘭花油泡帶子)

(XO醬雞，蝦球)

(百花釀甘筍)

(杞子千層浸苗皇)

(清蒸老虎斑)

(上湯龍蝦年羔)

  ...........................$19.50

....................$35.95

....................$19.95

....................$21.95

..................$32.95

....................$24.95

....................$17.95

....................$20.95

....................$19.95

....................$12.95

  .....................$29.95

...................$25.95

...................$39.95

...................$28.95

...................$29.95

....................$25.95

....................$21.95

....................$23.95

....................$39.95

................Current Price

Valid from 31 Jan , 2022 to 20 Feb , 2022



Silver Dragon Restaurant
� 龍 酒 家

Tel : 403-264-5326

Valid from 31 Jan , 2022 to 20 Feb , 2022

Special Features to Celebrate the Year of the Tiger

Crab Meat with Fish Maw Soup

Mixed Seafood Wrapped in Eggwhite Crepe with Light Sauce

Crispy Garlic Fried Free Range Chicken w Chef’s Soya Sauce 

Crispy Fried Shrimp Balls

Jumbo Prawns in Sweet Chili Sauce

Braised Jumbo Meat Balls in Oyster Sauce

Scallop with Ginger Fried Rice

Braised Yee-Mein with Shredded Pork

Sesame Glutinous Dumplings in Sweetened Rice Wine Broth 

Braised Preserved Oysters with Sea Moss & Garlic

Preserved Oysters and Sausage Lettuce Wrap

Braised Preserved Oysters, Scallop with Sea Moss

Assorted Seafood with Fish Roe Lettuce Wrap

Sauteed Jumbo Scallops Garnished with Broccoli

Sauteed Chicken, Prawns in Spicy XO Sauce

Stuffed Carrots with Minced Shrimp & Pork in Light Sauce

Peatip Veg. with Tofu Sheets, Goji Berries in Broth

Steamed Grouper Fish with Spring Onion & Ginger

Sauteed Fresh Lobster in Supreme Broth with Rice Cake  

Pan Fried Glutinous Rice w Preserved Shrimp, Susage & Mushroom

(Wishing you Abundance and Prosperity)

(Blooming Flower Brings Prosperity)

(Cheerful Phoenix Greets the Arrival of Spring)

(Good Luck Comes Rolling In)

(Dragon Emperor Bring Blessings for the New Year)

(Welcome Luck Heading your Way)

(House Full of Joy & Happiness)

(Pile of White Jade and Silver)

(Miles and Miles of Bright Future)

(Celebrate Prosperity and Togetherness)

(Good Fortune and Good Economy)

(Prosperous New Year & Good Fortune)

(A Chest Full of Treasures)

(Best Wishes and Prosperous New Year)

(Blooming Flowers under Full Moon)

(New Year’s Greetings from the Dragon and Phoenix)

(Welcome Spring Arrival with the Sound of Firecrackers)

(Mountain of Emerald Jade)

(May Your Wealth be Plentiful Every Year)

(The Rising of Dragon Emperor)

..................................$19.50

$35.95

$19.95

........................................$21.95

............................$32.95

.....................$24.95

$17.95

...................................$20.95

..........................$19.95

$12.95

  ............$29.95

.................$25.95

............$39.95

.................$28.95

.............$29.95

...................$25.95

...$21.95

............$23.95

............$39.95

Current Price

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21


