# 新春大吉

四和菜 \$148

好事喜年年 (蟹肉魚肚羹)

金鳳報春曉 (脆蒜走地雞)

鴻運喜當頭

紅袍襯龍皇

年年慶有餘 (清蒸海上鮮)

**颗颗美銀苗** (絲苗白飯)

鴻運旺年年 (蓮子紅豆沙)

**美果開滿盤** (合時鮮果)

十位 \$468 錦繡大紅袍 (京式片皮鴨) 江南百花開 (瑤柱百花甫) 如意包生財 (魚子海皇生菜包) 發財喜更新 (髮菜竹笙魚肚羹) 祥龍任縱橫 (薑蔥龍蝦蟹) 彩鳳迎新春 (脆蒜走地雞) 千層叠金錢(千層花菇扒菜膽) 年年慶有餘 (清蒸海上鮮) 幸福樂年年 (福建炒飯) 錦繡程萬里 (肉絲乾燒伊麵) 鴻運旺年年 (蓮子紅豆沙) 美果開滿盤 (合時鮮果)

### Year of the Jiger

# **Dinner for 4 \$148**

Crab Meat with Fish Maw Soup (Wishing you Abundance and Prosperity)

Crispy Garlic Fried Free Range Chicken with Chef's Soya Sauce (Cheerful Phoenix Greets the Arrival of Spring)

**Braised Jumbo Meatballs in Oyster Sauce** 

Pork, Shrimp, Mushroom & Water Chestnut (Welcome Luck Heading Your Way)

Jumbo Prawns in Sweetened Chili Sauce (Dragon Emperor Bring Blessings for the New Year)

Steamed Grouper Fish with Spring Onion & Ginger (May Your Wealth be Plentiful Every Year)

Steamed Rice (Pile of Silver)

Lotus Seed and Red Bean Sweetened Broth (Good Luck and Happiness Year After Year)

> Fresh Oranges (Fruitful Accomplishment)



### Dinner for 10 **\$468**

#### **Peking Duck**

(Fame & Luck Coming Your Way)

Pan Fried Minced Shrimp & Pork with Preserved Scallop Sauce
(Blooming Flowers Greeting the Year of the Tiger

Fish Roe & Assorted Seafood Lettuce Wrap

(Prosperous New Year & Good Fortune)

Sea Moss, Bamboo Pith & Fish Maw Soup

(Celebrate Fresh New Beginning with Good Wealth)

Sauteed Lobster & Crab with Ginger & Green Onion (Auspicious Dragon & General Roam Free)

Crispy Garlic Fried Free Range Chicken with Chef's Soya Sauce (Cheerful Phoenix Greets the Arrival of Spring)

Peatip Veg. with Tofu Sheets, Goji Berries in Broth (Mountain of Emerald Jade)

Steamed Grouper Fish with Ginger & Green Onion (May Your Wealth be Plentiful Every Year)

Assorted Seafood over Fried Rice (Joy & Happiness Year After Year)

Braised Yee-Mein with Shredded Pork
(Miles and Miles of Bright Future)

**Lotus Seed and Red Bean Sweetened Broth** (Good Luck and Togetherness Year After Year)

Fresh Oranges

(Fruitful Accomplishment)



01 發射添好市 (金蒜髮菜蠔豉)	\$29.95	11 福魚泛東海 (蟹肉魚肚羹)	\$19.50
02好市包生財 (臘味蠔豉生菜包)	\$25.95	12 花開迎富貴 (紅梅石榴球6件)	\$35.95
03發財眾寶盤 (髮菜蠔豉瑤柱甫)	\$39.95	13 彩鳳迎新春 (脆蒜走地雞)	\$19.95
04如意包生財 (魚子海皇生菜包)	\$28.95	15 鴻運滾滾來 (金絲炸蝦丸8件)	\$21.95
05花開襯月圓 (西蘭花油泡帶子)	\$29.95	16 紅袍襯龍皇 (燒汁珍寶大蝦6件)	\$32.95
06 龍鳳賀新歲(XO醬雞, 蝦球)	\$25.95	17 鴻運喜當頭 (紅燒獅子頭)	\$24.95
07炮聲喜迎春(百花釀甘筍)	\$21.95	18 歡樂滿華堂(生炒糯米飯)	\$17.95
08千層翠綠苗 (杞子千層浸苗皇)	\$23.95	19 玉帶配銀苗 (薑茸帶子炒飯)	\$20.95
09年年慶有餘 (清蒸老虎斑)	\$39.95	20錦繡程萬里	\$19.95
10 龍皇步步高C (上湯龍蝦年羔)	urrent Price	21 幸福慶團圓 (酒釀丸子)	\$12.95

Tel: 403-264-5326

## Special Features to Celebrate the Year of the Tiger

01	<b>Braised Preserved Oysters with Sea Moss &amp; Garlic</b> \$29.95 (Good Fortune and Good Economy)	11	Crab Meat with Fish Maw Soup\$19.50 (Wishing you Abundance and Prosperity)
02	Preserved Oysters and Sausage Lettuce Wrap\$25.95 (Prosperous New Year & Good Fortune)	12	Mixed Seafood Wrapped in Eggwhite Crepe with Light Sauce \$35.95 (Blooming Flower Brings Prosperity)
03	<b>Braised Preserved Oysters, Scallop with Sea Moss</b> \$39.95 (A Chest Full of Treasures)		Crispy Garlic Fried Free Range Chicken w Chef's Soya Sauce\$19.95 (Cheerful Phoenix Greets the Arrival of Spring)
04	Assorted Seafood with Fish Roe Lettuce Wrap\$28.95 (Best Wishes and Prosperous New Year)	15	Crispy Fried Shrimp Balls\$21.95 (Good Luck Comes Rolling In)
05	Sauteed Jumbo Scallops Garnished with Broccoli\$29.95 (Blooming Flowers under Full Moon)	16	Jumbo Prawns in Sweet Chili Sauce \$32.95 (Dragon Emperor Bring Blessings for the New Year)
06	Sauteed Chicken, Prawns in Spicy XO Sauce\$25.95 (New Year's Greetings from the Dragon and Phoenix)	17	Braised Jumbo Meat Balls in Oyster Sauce \$24.95 (Welcome Luck Heading your Way)
07	Stuffed Carrots with Minced Shrimp & Pork in Light Sauce \$21.95 (Welcome Spring Arrival with the Sound of Firecrackers)	18	Pan Fried Glutinous Rice w Preserved Shrimp, Susage & Mushroom\$17.95 (House Full of Joy & Happiness)
	<b>Peatip Veg. with Tofu Sheets, Goji Berries in Broth</b> \$23.95 (Mountain of Emerald Jade)	19	Scallop with Ginger Fried Rice \$20.95 (Pile of White Jade and Silver)
09	<b>Steamed Grouper Fish with Spring Onion &amp; Ginger</b> \$39.95 (May Your Wealth be Plentiful Every Year)		Braised Yee-Mein with Shredded Pork
	Sauteed Fresh Lobster in Supreme Broth with Rice Cake Current Price (The Rising of Dragon Emperor)	21	Sesame Glutinous Dumplings in Sweetened Rice Wine Broth \$12.95 (Celebrate Prosperity and Togetherness)